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Name

Austreng, Jeffrey
Busch, Troy M
Calkins, Kenneth
Campbell, Chase
Chapman, Brandon
Crisolo, Rudy Jr
Davidson, Michael
Espinda, Eric Sr
Genz, Jacob R
Graham, Ryan J

McCormick, Richard C

Naumann, Shawn
Suscreba, Andrew
Testa, Frank J
Via, Christopher
Abner, Kenny S
Acuff, Derek J
Adams, David
Adams, Roy
Aguiar, Alex
Anderson, Andrew
Ayala, Candid J
Barnes, Ryan
Barnes, Ryan
Barnes, Will E
Bedford, Martin
Benard, Deo
Benites, Chase
Black, James
Bohannon, Tom
Bolosan, Chris
Bowers, Brent
Bowles, Jason
Breedlove, Daren
Brown, Joel
Bures, Robert J Jr
Butturff, Jakob A
Cabot, Michael
Campagnale, Robert
Campbell, Jeff Il
Campbell, Jeff Il
Chambers, Carleton
Chapman, A J
Chapman, A J
Charles, Tony
Circle, David
Cook, Jimmy
Cowsert, Cory M
Crites, Tim
Davenport, Ray
Davidson, Glenn
Davis, Nick
Dentlinger, Dave
Dentlinger, Dave
Doyle, Kamron
Dunkle, Tyler
Eastman, Bryan L
Enright, Paul
Erickson, Jared
Erickson, Scott
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Hometown

Waterford, Ml
Tea, SD

Des Moines, IA
Sioux Falls, SD
Salem, IL
Woodland, CA
Whiting, IN
Albuquerque, NM
Lake St Louis, MO
LANCASTER, PA
Cincinnati, OH
Orlando, FL
Clifton, NJ
Massillon, OH
Springfield, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Surprise, AZ
River Side, NJ
Mineral Point, MO
Dartmouth, MA
Holly, M

Dallas, GA
Denton, TX
Denton, TX
Wichita, KS
Cibolo, TX
Roanoke, TX
Chicago, IL
Lynnwood, WA
Forsyth, MO
Newport News, VA
Bel Aire, KS
Euclid, OH
Harrison, AR
Omaha, NE
Painsville, OH
Tempe, AZ
Kentwood, Ml
Riverside, CA
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Detroit, Ml

St Paul, MN

St Paul, MN
North Canton, OH
Graniteville, SC
Indianapolis, IN
Pacific, MO
Dallas, TX
Killbuck, OH

Port Wentworth, GA
Blacksburg, SC
Carroll, 1A
Carroll, 1A
Brentwood, TN
Lincoln, NE
Sioux Falls, SD
Henderson,, NV
Pierre, SD
Waunakee, WI

Event

0159-9 Db
0159-9 Tm
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Tm
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Db
0159-9 Db
0159-9 Db
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Tm
0159-9 Tm
0159-9 Sg
0159-9 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg

Event_Date

5/21/2021
5/15/2021
5/5/2021

5/15/2021
6/30/2021
6/14/2021
6/5/2021

6/26/2021
5/16/2021
7/10/2021
5/30/2021
6/20/2021
6/14/2021
7/1/2021

7/18/2021
5/30/2021
7/2/2021

7/12/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
5/25/2021
6/12/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
7/18/2021
6/21/2021
6/11/2021
5/27/2021
7/13/2021
6/15/2021
6/16/2021
7/18/2021
6/27/2021
6/15/2021
5/26/2021
6/27/2021
7/18/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
6/28/2021
5/5/2021

5/5/2021

6/25/2021
6/29/2021
7/16/2021
6/5/2021

7/11/2021
5/25/2021
7/9/2021

6/7/2021

6/11/2021
6/11/2021
5/27/2021
5/7/2021

6/13/2021
6/11/2021
5/22/2021
6/14/2021

Prize

$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$1,920.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00



2021 USBC OC - Brackets 159 Ranking

Printed: 7/26/2021 2:14:19 PM

Name

Esteban, Charlie
Etteldorf, Corben
Ewig, Andrew
Farish, Daniel
Faulkner, Gary Jr
Fazio, Bradley
Fazio, Bradley
Fenske, Todd
Flanigan, Eddie
Flanigan, Eddie
Fleming, David
Fleming, James
Flores, Darin
Flynn, Patrick
Gamblin, Wesley
Garza, Paul
Guest, Jason
Guszczo, William
Hafner, Joey
Harper, Jamie
Heath, John
Heath, John
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
Holley, Bobby W
Horn, Jerry

Hull, Shane
Hurwitz, Cameron
Ishman, Adam
Johnson, Adam C
Jovanovich, Anthony
Kelley, David
Kempf, Ken

Kilts, David
Knierim, Greg
Krzywonos, Joseph R
Lane, Kyle

Lavy, Scott
Lawson, Scott
Lemond, Paul
Loosbroock, Howard
Low, Wesley
Lueck, Christopher
Lueck, Christopher
Markwardt, Drew
Marner, Trent
Mayberry, Kyle
McNulty, Tom J
McReady, Jason
Mellinger, Duane
Meyer, Chad
Meyer, Steve
Miller, Brad G
Miller, Jayden
Morga, David
Morrison, Donnie
Nadeja, Andrew
Nagel, Paul

Nava, Steven
Nelson, Donnie
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Hometown

San Francisco, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Grafton, WI
Louisville, KY
Memphis, TN
Columbus, OH
Columbus, OH
Wausau, WI
Peoria Heights, IL
Peoria Heights, IL
Leavenworth, KS
Waverly, NY
Redford, Ml
Caldwell, ID
Kokomo, IN

San Antonio, TX
Urbandale, IA
Orland Park, IL
McKinney, TX

El Dorado, AR
Lisle, IL

Lisle, IL
Westerville, OH
Westerville, OH
Wills Point, TX
Lexington, SC
Gahanna, OH
Rochester, NY
Las Vegas, NV
Joliet, IL

Dekalb, IL
Shelby Twp, Ml
Appleton, WI
Roland, 1A
Colorado Springs, CO
Indianapolis, IN
Plainfield, IL
Troy, MO

Flat Rock, MlI
Huntingburg, IN
Henderson, NV
palmdale, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Zephyrhills, FL
Kokomo, IN

Mt Vernon, OH
Tinley Park, IL
Minoka, IL
Aurora, CO
Alexandria, MN
Rochester, NY
Lees Summit, MO
Loma, CO
Summervile, SC
Newark, OH
Gahanna, OH
Alsip, IL
Lauderdale, MN
Sikeston, MO

Event

0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm

Event_Date

6/1/2021
5/31/2021
5/17/2021
5/9/2021
6/8/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021
5/7/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/30/2021
5/27/2021
5/22/2021
5/5/2021
6/13/2021
7/9/2021
6/19/2021
6/5/2021
6/11/2021
7/12/2021
5/19/2021
5/19/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
6/18/2021
7/14/2021
5/8/2021
6/22/2021
6/13/2021
6/6/2021
6/27/2021
5/14/2021
5/3/2021
5/15/2021
5/30/2021
6/8/2021
6/6/2021
5/16/2021
6/28/2021
6/3/2021
6/16/2021
5/23/2021
6/12/2021
6/12/2021
7/18/2021
6/12/2021
7/13/2021
5/25/2021
5/2/2021
7/17/2021
5/20/2021
7/4/2021
6/25/2021
7/3/2021
5/28/2021
6/23/2021
5/8/2021
6/5/2021
5/7/2021
5/16/2021

Prize

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
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Name

Neuer, Anthony
Nichols, William
Nichols, William

Nielson, Christopher

Patalina, Devyn
Patz, Greg
Pawlak, Erick
Paxton, Justin
Peters, Jake
Petrin, Roger L
Phillips, Eric
Pollard, Evan
Pomante, Philip
Rash, Sean
Rasmussen, Tyler
Rayman, Kaitlyn
Rice, Allan
Rogers, Steve
Rosenau, Chad J
Ross, Morris Il
Ruiz, Aaron
Rylant, Richie
Schafer, Rick A
Schalow, Jonathan
Scheidig, Doug
Schmidt, Timothy
Schnack, Anthony
Scott, Brian
Seney, Daren
Shingle, Tyler S
Shively, Donald
Slaubaugh, Tyler
Smith, Bryon
Smith, Robert
Stetina, Jason
Stone, Zack
Tang, Darren N
Taylor, Michael

Thompson, Anthony
Thompson, Gregory Jr
Trzcinski, Jonathan
Tucker, James D I
Van Der Haar, Richard

Vannoy, William
Via, Christopher
Vocks, Tyler
Waliczek, Brian
Wells, Benjamin
Wilson, Russ
Witte, Chad
Wright, Justin
Yost, James
Young, Gregory
Zatorski, Kevin M
Zwaschka, Justin
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Hometown

Lewisburg, PA
Bella Vista, AR
Bella Vista, AR
Livonia, Ml
Las Vegas, NV
Parma, OH
Elgin, IL

New Port Richey, FL

Henderson, NV
Wichita, KS
Moorpark, CA
Greendale, IN
Clinton Twp, MI
Montgomery, IL
Bellingham, WA
Baltimore, MD
Columbus, GA
Manteno, IL
Lincoln, NE
Kansas City, MO
Nashville, TN
Rockwall, TX
Arvada, CO
Beloit, WI
Royersford, PA
Granger, IN
Rockford, IL
West Milford, NJ
Minot, ND
Sebring, FL

Ft. Knox, KY
Versailles, KY
Roseburg, OR
Oxnard, CA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Kelso, WA

Las Vegas, NV
Havertown, PA
Corning, CA
Tempe, AZ
Lake Wales, FL
Troy, OH
Anaheim, CA
Lexington, NC
Springfield, OH
Taylorville, IL
Frankenmuth, Ml
Old Hickory, TN
Lawrence, KS
Des Moines, IA
Decatur, AL
Everett, WA
Rockledge, FL
Whiting, IN
Kechi, KS

Event

0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Sg
0159-8 Db
0159-8 Tm
0159-8 Sg

Event_Date Prize

7/8/2021
5/5/2021
5/5/2021
5/22/2021
5/20/2021
5/24/2021
5/15/2021
6/17/2021
7/11/2021
5/25/2021
6/22/2021
7/8/2021
6/24/2021
71712021
6/2/2021
5/25/2021
7/1/2021
5/16/2021
6/1/2021
6/24/2021
5/27/2021
6/20/2021
5/25/2021
5/17/2021
6/29/2021
5/14/2021
7/13/2021
5/15/2021
5/26/2021
7/18/2021
5/29/2021
6/1/2021
6/20/2021
6/28/2021
6/26/2021
7/8/2021
7/18/2021
7/3/2021
7/13/2021
6/3/2021
6/29/2021
6/12/2021
5/9/2021
7/17/2021
7/18/2021
5/24/2021
5/22/2021
6/4/2021
6/13/2021
6/7/2021
6/26/2021
6/3/2021
5/27/2021
6/5/2021
7/18/2021

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00



